
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

COURTS AND L AW ENFORCEMENT MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 
(CLEMIS) AUTHORITY 

 
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

 
NOTICE OF CHANGE IN THE SCHEDULE O F REGUL AR MEETINGS

 

The regular meeting schedule of the executive committee of the Courts and Law Enforcement 

Management Information System (CLEMIS) Authority, has been changed to the following: 

 
Date     Time   Location 
 
Thursday, February 5, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, February 19, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, April 2, 2026   2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, April 16, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, May 21, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, June 18, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 



 

 

Thursday, July 16, 2026   2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, August 20, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, September 17, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, October 15, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, November 19, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
 
Thursday, December 17, 2026  2:00 p.m.  Offices of Dykema Gossett PLLC 
        39577 Woodward Avenue, Suite 300 
        Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 

 

 

 
   Joe LaRussa 
   Secretary 


